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United States Regional Sales
Distribution Products
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12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 | 203.484.7161 | www.firelite.com | www.silentknight.com | www.systemsensor.com

Rick Shea | Sr. Director of Sales - East
440.376.6838 | richard.shea@honeywell.com

Doug Schumacher | Sr. Director of Sales - West
630.715.8267 | doug.schumacher@honeywell.com
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Dan Sammons (Midwest)
815.277.7329
dan.sammons@honeywell.com

Mike Mamber (Upper S. Central)
972.369.2433
michael.mamber@honeywell.com

Randy Reyna (Lower S. Central)
210.241.9396
randy.reyna@honeywell.com

Dan Briner (North Mid-Atlantic)
484.354.7993
daniel.briner@honeywell.com

Jeff Bryant (South Mid-Atlantic)
919.604.3435
jeff.bryant@honeywell.com

Wendy Rivera (Florida)
239.728.8393
wendy.rivera@honeywell.com

Walt Garrett (Mid-Central)
513.309.1965
walter.garrett@honeywell.com

Don Holsonback (South)
770.324.6269
donald.holsonback@honeywell.com

Michael Breault (New England)
475.201.6615
michael.breault@honeywell.com
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03-2021

Mitch Buckley (Inside Sales) | 859.457.7148 | mitchell.buckley@honeywell.com

Sandy Roy (National Accounts - East) | 813.716.9821 | sandy.roy@honeywell.comKathie Rose (National Accounts - West) | 847.909.1133 | kathie.rose@honeywell.com

Joel Dombovy (Northwest)
360.605.5152
joel.dombovy@honeywell.com 

Rick Baza (Southwest)
818.269.2948
ricardo.baza@honeywell.com

Kyle Fry (Mountain)
303.905.2206
kyle.fry@honeywell.com
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